

06-06-2003

Atty. Docket No.: 4432-0101P

Page 1 of 2

102466837 ... SHEET

RECEIVED

	ner of Patents and Trademarks: MAY 3 0 2003 ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Hitk Enterprise Corp.	Name: Hitk Enterprise Corp.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  YES NO	Internal Address: Inoue Bldg. 5F,  Street Address: 1-4-14, Uchikanda  City: Chiyoda-ku State: Tokyo ZIP:  Country: Japan Postal Code:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES  NO
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other: Change of Address (attached)  Execution Date: November 15, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	he execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
09/739,099	
Additional numbers attac	ched?  YES  NO
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1) 7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	<ul><li>7. Total fee (57 C.F.R. § 5.41): \$40.00</li><li>☑ Enclosed</li></ul>
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account,
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>02-2448</u>
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Gerald M. Murphy, Jr., #28,977  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature December 27, 2002 Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and document: Four (4)

GMM/JPK/gf/ndb

(Rev. 04/19/2000)

Atty. Docket No.: 4432-0101P

Page 2 of 2

## Attachment to RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Continuation of Box 2--Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Old Address:

Kanda Higashiyama Bldg. 4F., 2-1 Kandatamachi, Chiyoda-ku Tokyo, Japan

Is changed to:

New Address: Inoue Bldg. 5F, 1-4-14 Uchikanda Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan





Atty. Docket No.: 4432-0101P

Page 1 of 2

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:  Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Hitk Enterprise Corp.  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  VES NO  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other: Change of Address (attached)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Hitk Enterprise Corp.  Internal Address: Inoue Bldg. 5F,  Street Address: 1-4-14, Uchikanda  City: Chiyoda-ku State: Tokyo ZIP:  Country: Japan Postal Code:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   YES □ NO
Execution Date:  4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, t  A. Patent Application No(s).  09/739,099	he execution date of the application is:    B. Patent No.(s).
Additional numbers atta  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP  Street Address: P.O. BOX 747  City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747  Country: USA	Authorized to be charged to deposit account,  if no fee attached.  8. Deposit account number: 02-2448  (Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true    (1)   (1)   (1)   (1)     Signature   Date
Gerald M. Murphy, Jr., #28,977  Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	sheet, attachments, and document: Four (4)

PATENT REEL: 014135 FRAME: 0480

(Rev. 04/19/2000)

Atty. Docket No.: 4432-0101P

Page 2 of 2

## Attachment to RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Continuation of Box 2--Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Old Address:

Kanda Higashiyama Bldg. 4F., 2-1 Kandatamachi, Chiyoda-ku Tokyo, Japan

Is changed to:

New Address: Inoue Bldg. 5F, 1-4-14 Uchikanda Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

**EFFECTIVE** 

MAY 1, 2001

**RECORDED: 12/27/2002**